
North Island 
Boat City 10 Old State Highway 1, Paraparaumu, 5032 https://www.boatcity.co.nz/

Eastern Marine Engineering Services Unit 4/A/190 Jack Lachlan Drive, Beachlands 2018 https://easternmarine.co.nz/

Marine Works 24 Westhaven Drive, Auckland Central, Auckland 1010 https://marineworks.co.nz/

Mercury Bay Marine 14 Moewai Road, Whitianga 3510 http://www.mercurybaymarine.co.nz/

Sea Marine Ltd 2 Clifton Road, Whakatāne 3120 http://www.seamarine.co.nz/

The Boat Place 6/50 Cross Road, Sulphur Point, Tauranga 3110 http://www.theboatplace.co.nz/

TS Marine 1/100 Port Road, Seaview, Lower Hutt 5010 http://www.tsmarine.co.nz/ 

West Coast Marine 3 Cody Place, Bell Block, New Plymouth 4310 http://www.westcoastmarine.co.nz/

Woodbine Marine 245 Ti Rakau Drive, Burswood, Auckland 2013 https://www.woodbinemarine.co.nz/

South Island
Aquaserv 12 Ngati Kuia Drive, Havelock Marina, Marlborough, 7100 https://aquaserv.nz/

Bays Boating Ltd 15 King Edward St, Motueka, 7120 https://baysboating.co.nz/

Fi-glass Products 247 Dyers Road, Bromley, Christchurch 8062 https://www.figlass.co.nz/

Marine and Sport Wanaka 54 Anderson Road, Southern Lakes, Wānaka 9305 http://www.marineandsport.co.nz/

Mr Boats Timaru 74 King Street, Redruth, Timaru 7910 http://www.mrboats.co.nz/

Seatech Marine Ltd Unit 5/Waikawa Marina, Waikawa 7220 http://www.seatechmarine.co.nz/

Stihl Shop Richmond 62 Gladstone Road, Richmond 7020 https://stihlshoprichmond.co.nz/ 

Thompson Marine 27 Old Taupo Road, Mangakakahi, Rotorua 3015 http://www.seaboss.co.nz/ 

# This data is internal to Brunswick.
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